Board Games

Games

Mglle/mil/Nine men's morris
7 Wonders

Agricola

Arkham Horror TCG
Arkham Horror

Battleship

Betrayal at Baldurs Gate

Betrayal at the House on the Hill w/expansion

Black Stories

Bohnanza

Captain Sonar

Carcassonne

Carcassonne, traders and builders
Carcassonne, big box (4 expansions)
Citadels

Codenames

Descent - Journeys in the dark
Dinosaur

Diplomacy

Eldritch Horror w/expansions

Epic Spell Wars of the Battle Wizards
Everdell

Fallout

Family Business

Forbidden Island

Gloomhaven

Gloomhaven - Jaws of the Lion

Harry Potter Hogwarts Battle w/expansions

Hatt over hatt

Hotel

Ingenigrspillet

King of New York

Liars Dice

Lords of Waterdeep /w Expansions
Lords og Waterdeep

Mastermind

Monopol med bankkort

Monopol Tropekakse

In possession of

ov

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Erik Dudek

Hekken

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Sara Roberg Ghabeli
Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Hekken

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Julian Silden Langlo

Erik Dudek

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Hekken

Erik Dudek

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Registered
16.10.2022
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
29.04.2023
02.05.2023
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
02.05.2023
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
26.04.2024
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
26.03.2024
29.04.2023
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018

09.10.2018



Munchkin

Munchkin, western
Munchkin + 3(?) utvidelser
Netrunner

Obsession

Pandemic Legacy Season 1
Risk, 2 player

Risk, multiplayer

Romfart, spillet om verdensrommet

Sagragada

Scrabble

Secret Hitler

Secret Hitler

Settlers

Settlers of Catan
Settlers, byer og riddere
Sherlock Holmes
Smallworld

Smarte penger

Statoil, Norsk Olje og Gass
Stone Age

Stratego

Superfight

Terraforming Mars

The Julekalender

Ticket to Ride Europa
Ticket to ride europe
Ticket to ride India/sveits
Trivial pursuit

War of the Ring 2nd edition
Wingspan

Glgsmonopol

Julian Silden Langlo

Johan Varlid

Hekken

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Erik Dudek

Erik Dudek

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Ole Sivert Aarhaug

Johan Varlid

Ole Sivert Aarhaug

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

ov

Hekken

Johan Vérlid

AA via Julian Silden Langlo
Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Johan Varlid

Erik Dudek

Erik Dudek

Einars Skuff

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

26.03.2024

09.10.2018

29.04.2023

29.04.2023

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

11.10.2018

09.10.2018

11.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

31.08.2020

02.05.2023

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

09.10.2018

29.04.2023

26.03.2024

13.10.2021
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